

M.V Ex 05/12

Order no. 59 dated 05.06.24

Today is fixed for Hearing.
Both parties file hazira..
Ld Adv are not available.
Fix 06.12.2024 for Hearing.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad